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Commitment 2040: Improve Your Travel Options Survey Results

Question 1 - Which of the following services have you used in the last month? (Mark all that apply)

(800 Responses)

Broward B-
cycle

Broward
County Transit

Community
Shuttles

DecoBike

Miami-Dade
Transit

PalmTran

Tri-Rail

Water Taxi

None of the
above

W Percent

2.5%

21.8%

6.1%

1.1%

10.5%

2.1%

17.0%

3.4%

57.5%




Commitment 2040: Improve Your Travel Options Survey Results

Question 2 - How likely would you be to start using or increase your use of public transit if the following improvements

More frequent service

Cleaner vehicles, stops and shelters

Increased security on vehicles and at stops and shelters

Additional community shuttle service

Better access to key destinations (e.g. work, home, school, shopping)

Better route information (e.g. trip planning and real-time route applications)

were made?
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PN A N

Better route information .
. . Better access to key . . Increased security on .
(e.g. trip planning and - Additional community . Cleaner vehicles, stops .
. destinations (e.g. work, . vehicles and at stops and More frequent service
real-time route R shuttle service and shelters
. home, school, shopping) shelters
applications)
H Not likely 118 94 170 163 164 143
B Somewhat likely 172 138 177 195 201 171
Very likely 353 429 284 269 262 342




Commitment 2040: Improve Your Travel Options Survey Results

Question 3 - Are there any specific improvements you would recommend to increase the use of public transit in Broward
or South Florida?

Service Frequency

Service Connectivity

Safety and Security

Route Information

Other

On-time Performance

Facility Cleanliness

Community Shuttles

Access to Destinations

Z

20 40 60 80 100 120
Access to Community Facility On-time . Safety and Service .
Destinations Shuttles Cleanliness Performance Other Route Information Security Connectivity Service Frequency
Suggestion 68 7 9 12 79 22 10 13 82
Comment 12 2 4 13 41 1 7 3 14

B Suggestion

B Comment



More public cycling events (e.g. safety training, temporary street closures)

Additional amenities (e.g. lockers, restrooms, water fountains)

Better access to key destinations (e.g. work, home, school, shopping)

More signage to indicate the location of bicycle lanes and paths

Commitment 2040: Improve Your Travel Options Survey Results

Question 4 - How likely would you be to start or increase cycling if the following improvements were made?

Better route information (e.g. internet, maps)

More bike paths (away from traffic)

More bike lanes (in traffic)

A
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40% 50%
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70% 80%

90%  100%

More bike lanes (in

More bike paths

More signage to
indicate the location

Better route

information (e.g.

Better access to key
destinations (e.g.

Additional amenities
(e.g. lockers,

More public cycling
events (e.g. safety

traffic) (away from traffic) | of bicycle lanes and . work, home, school, restrooms, water training, temporary
internet, maps) . :
paths shopping) fountains) street closures)
H Not likely 333 213 266 263 247 283 326
B Somewhat likely 144 155 165 179 158 159 147
Very likely 166 283 208 191 229 189 156




Commitment 2040: Improve Your Travel Options Survey Results

Question 5 - Are there any specific improvements you would recommend to increase the use of cycling in Broward or

Safety

Public Education

Other

Enforcement

Bike Lanes

Bike Paths

Amenities

Access to Secure Parking

South Florida?

pd

pd

pd

10 15 20 25 30 35

Acce;sa:lt()irfzcure Amenities Bike Paths Bike Lanes Enforcement Other Public Education Safety
Comment 2 0 0 6 1 16 1 17
Suggestion 4 5 20 23 13 13 26 14

B Comment

H Suggestion



Commitment 2040: Improve Your Travel Options Survey Results

Question 6 - How likely would you be to start or increase walking if the following improvements were made?

More sidewalks and crosswalks

Improved sidewalk and crosswalk conditions (e.g. markings, signal feedback)

Better access to key destinations (e.g. work, home, school, shopping)

Additional amenities (e.g. restrooms, water fountains, benches)

More public walking events (e.g. safety training, temporary street closures)
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Ay

More public walking events
(e.g. safety training, temporary

Additional amenities (e.g.
restrooms, water fountains,

Better access to key
destinations (e.g. work, home,

Improved sidewalk and
crosswalk conditions (e.g.

More sidewalks and crosswalks

street closures) benches) school, shopping) markings, signal feedback)
H Not likely 256 212 194 165 166
B Somewhat likely 167 167 158 155 161
Very likely 203 246 269 312 318




Commitment 2040: Improve Your Travel Options Survey Results

Question 7 - Are there any specific improvements you would recommend to increase the use of walking in Broward or
South Florida?

Public Education

Protected Crossing

Other

Infrastructure

B Comment
Enforcement

H Suggestion

Handicap Access

Conditions
Amenities
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
Amenities Conditions Handicap Access Enforcement Infrastructure Other Protected Crossing | Public Education
Comment 0 1 0 0 3 31 2 0

Suggestion 29 7 1 6 23 17 22 5




